DESAFIO BROU CENTRO-OESTE

Relatério Geral - 60 KM - Todos - SUB 30

Coloc.
1
2

10

11
12

Relatorio emitido em 14/05/2017 as 14:13:01

Numero
51
57
52
54
46

53

59
41
49
42

45
48

Nome

LUCIO OTAVIO

ROGERIO FERREIRA CELES
LUIS FERNANDO LIMA
MICHEL FRANCA

DIONATAN JOSE TOLEDO DIAS
TOLEDO

MAGDIEL VINICIUS

VAGNER RAMIRO

ALAN DIEGO PUERTA PRIETO
GABRIEL ROCHA DA SILVA
ALVARO DIEGO BECEGATO

DIEGO HENRIQUE MARTINS
FELIPE DORNELES ARAUJO
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Equipe
BROU AUDAX TEAM
AMDC
BQM
AMDC

CLUBE DE CICLISMO DE
PONTA PORA

BQM
ACRB

CATRACAS MTB
IVINHEMA

BQM
CONCEPT BIKE TEAM

Tempo
02:03:43
02:22:36
02:26:50
02:29:24
02:34:27

02:39:40

02:50:13
02:51:29
03:06:19
03:21:37

03:45:46
03:55:30
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